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1st Prize / 33B 64150
2nd Prize

56481, 27416, 14947, 59594, 51822, 15185, 33530, 84615, 72214, 41651

3rd Prize
1845, 4639, 3889, 4169, 7003, 1757, 9879, 7765, 2774, 2519

4th Prize
1336, 9067, 8705, 5739, 7562, 3565, 5109, 6380, 1418, 1232

5th Prize
5958, 5283, 7249, 8681, 7994, 8021, 5713, 4657, 1449, 8113, 6546,
4879, 2753, 7637, 4498, 6954, 2964, 1870, 8530, 8795, 9866, 8637,
6861, 7355, 1652, 8491, 7303, 8307, 8616, 3670, 5594, 9053, 8313,
2328, 7366, 7145, 9213, 6623, 2543, 8696, 4007, 7925, 7793, 4568,
3018, 1038, 5984, 7673, 3799, 1188, 8832, 8237, 5269, 1648, 7775,
9503, 4053, 3442, 8253, 9516, 3178, 7339, 3115, 3477, 3816, 9281,
7306, 1362, 5112, 8558, 1552, 3922, 6955, 1860, 6229, 3059, 1944,
5036, 5762, 2634, 8068, 9231, 4834, 4919, 4921, 2948, 7789, 7389,

2341, 4407, 4279, 9395, 7821, 6110, 1322, 8482, 1683, 2126, 9589, 9144
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